Total Type of Construction
for period ending July 01, 2016-July 31, 2016

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING

COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION

Residential
PERMITS RENEWED
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL
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# of Permits
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172

201

10,500.00
9,000.00
1,500.00

15,000.00

12,300.00

146,286.00

34,782.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00

236,868.00

0.00
32,500.00
35,700.00

3,000.00
87,900.00
26,500.00

8,000.00
73,100.00

3,500.00

150,902.00
271,256.00

1,019,400.00

17,500.00
46,000.00
1,775,258.00

2,012,126.00

444.50
351.00
290.00
0.00
1,483.00
564.00
220.00
30.00
80.00
0.00
3,462.50

30.00
1,460.00
985.00
580.00
530.00
360.00
40.00
3,077.00
40.00
890.00
2,590.00
2,140.00
160.00
200.00
13,082.00

16,544.50



