Total Type of Construction

for period ending July 01, 2016-July 31, 2016

Type of Construction	# of Permits			
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	5	10,500.00	444.50
COMM PLUMBING		6	9,000.00	351.00
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	C C C	1	1,500.00	290.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	С	1	15,000.00	0.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	8	12,300.00	1,483.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	2	146,286.00	564.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	Č	2	34,782.00	220.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	C C	1	3,000.00	30.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	С	2	3,000.00	80.00
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION	С	1	1,500.00	0.00
		29	236,868.00	3,462.50
Residential				
PERMITS RENEWED	R	1	0.00	30.00
RES MECHANICAL	R	19	32,500.00	1,460.00
RES PLUMBING	R	22	35,700.00	985.00
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	2	3,000.00	580.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	6	87,900.00	530.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	9	26,500.00	360.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	2	8,000.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	51	73,100.00	3,077.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	4	3,500.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	13	150,902.00	890.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	36	271,256.00	2,590.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	4	1,019,400.00	2,140.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	2	17,500.00	160.00
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL	R	1	46,000.00	200.00
		172	1,775,258.00	13,082.00
		201	2,012,126.00	16,544.50